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RESULTAT Rumskulla Skrotens Héstrace, dag tva 2010-10-03

Omg:|1|2|3|Tot|

SENIOR

A-FINAL
95 Ove Karlsson
61 Tobias Blomberg
49 Joakim Larsson
78 Martin Liljeblad
115 Mattias Goétesson
96 Jim Olofsson
B-FINAL
78 Martin Liljeblad
36 Christofer Thérnqgvist
83 Jimmy Aberg
32 Antonio Westerling
37 Patrik Andersson
90 Dennis Strémholm
C-FINAL
37 Patrik Andersson
94 Thomas Karlsson
38 Fredrik Ruhlander
119 Freddy Karlsson
84 Roger Bergqvist
44 Brian Westerling
D-FINAL
44 Brian Westerling
104 Christofer Engdahl
30 Klas-Ake Eriksson
9 Jonny Stjernstrém
5 Niclas Karlsson
98 Alexander Brinkeback

FINALER

Eksjo FRC

Ydre MK
Jungnerligans RC
Eksjo FRC
Rddeby EKS MS
Mk Kinda

Eksj6 FRC
Rdédeby EKS MS
Karlskrona Ak
MK Kinda
Jungnerligans RC
Silverdalens MSK

Jungnerligans RC
Vimmerby MS
MK Kinda
Vimmerby MS
Laxa MK

MK Kinda

MK Kinda
Silverdalens MSK
Nassjé MK
Vimmerby MS
Karlskrona AK
Ydre MK

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volvo

Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Volvo

Volvo
Volkswagen
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Volvo

Reklamracing
Brinkebacksmotorsport.se

Team Pekka Power
Dekaltrim.nu
Team Pekka Power

Team Rallarsving
Team Rddebybuss

Janoso Trading

TEAM RACEPAGE WWW.RACEPAGE.ORG
TEAM RACEPAGE WWW.RACEPAGE.ORG
www.semesterracet.se

Orrefors Bilverkstad

Team Saabotérena Racing
TEAM ASA-NISSES VEBOTRIM

Team Rddebybuss
Dekaltrim.nu

14
10
10
14
14
10

14
10
10
14

14

10

10
14
14

14
14
14
10
14
14

10
14
10
10
14
10

14

14

10

14
10
14

14
14
14
10
14
14

10
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
10
14
10
10

10
10
14
10
14

42
38
38
34
42
38

34
38
34
38
32
38

32
32
32
32
34
30

30
30
30
32
30
30



OVRIGA

17 P-O Leandersson

35 Anders Stenbacken

50 Kristoffer Andersson

33 Fredrik Karlsson

59 Rikard Svensson

14 Timmy Johansson

48 Mattias Damgren

4 Johan Karlsson
8 Johan Frode

41 Simon Gustafsson

99 Henrik Ruhlander

81 Tom Nilsson

93 Gert-Inge Gustafsson
110 Stefan Johansson

63 Conny Stjernstrdom
100 Stefan Svensson

85 Goran Andersson

77 David Hakansson

87 Robin Karlsson

21 Marie Andersson

62 Thomas Larsson

46 Fredrik Wakman
121 Andreas Nottemark

116 Carl-Johan Brantestad

23 Nils-Goéran Karlsson

39 Nicklas Engdahl

76 Emelie Sandstrom
105 Rasmus Johansson
102 Robert Blomberg

6 Bj6rn Wakman

58 Anders Agnesson
111 Jimmi Elofsson

57 Marie Stjernstrom

24 Tommy Soédergren
117 Josefin Fredriksson

54 Kari Haggman
113 Pierre Lundin

Kalmar MK
Kinds MK

Mk Kinda
Vimmerby MS
Ydre MK

MK Kinda
Hallsbergs MK
Vimmerby MS
Mk Kinda
Tjust MK

MK Kinda

MK kinda

MK Kinda
Tjust MK
Vimmerby MS
Vimmerby MS
Tjust MK
Karlskrona AK
Mk Kinda
Vimmerby MS
MK Kinda
Varmdd MK
Vimmerby MS
Ydre MK
Ljungby MK

Silverdalens MSK

Vimmerby MS
Vimmerby MS
Vimmerby MS
Varmdo MK
Karlskrona AK
Vimmerby MS
Vimmerby MS
Atvidabergs mk

Rédeby EKS MS

RaisUA
Nybro AC

Volkswagen
BMW
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volvo
Saab

Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volkswagen
Volvo
Skoda
Volvo
Volvo

Saab

Volvo
Volkswagen
Volvo

Saab

Saab
Volkswagen
Volvo
Toyota
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Toyota
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Saab

Orrefors Bilverkstad
J.AT MONTAGE

Dekaltrim.nu

TEAM RACEPAGE WWW.RACEPAGE.ORG

Dekaltrim.Nu

TEAM RACEPAGE WWW.RACEPAGE.ORG
TEAM RACEPAGE WWW.RACEPAGE.ORG

TEAM RACPAGE WWW:RACEPAGE:ORG
WWW.REKLAMRACING.COM

Team rédeby buss

www.reklamracing.com

Upr Racing

Dekaltrim.nu

Team Saabotdrerna Racing

www.semesterracet.se

TEAM ASA-NISSES VEBOTRIM

Team Rallarsving
Team Pekka Power
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28
28
28
28
28
26
26
26
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
18
18
18
18
18
18



120 Anton Lund
53 Mikael Tarkki
60 Johan Allansson
40 Matthew Decker

73 Christoffer Gudmundson

64 Petri Higgman
2 Marthin Granback
31 Sofia Lévgren
29 Jimmy Gudmundson
45 Katja Frosthed
75 Ulf Johansson
118 Torbjoérn Sédergren
82 Roger Frosthed
56 Kim Petersson
108 Daniella Johansson
88 Maths Granback
34 Niklas Ormander
112 Stefan Lundgren
18 Magnus Widmark
19 Martin Frisk
106 Alexander Andersson
28 Henrik Sjéberg
3 Magnus Fransson
103 Henric Carlsson
68 John Wéarnelius
52 Eriq Edestedt
71 Bj6rn Damberg
15 Johan Elgan
79 Fatima Anderberg
80 Henrik Andersson
101 Christer Sundstrom
26 Andreas Bjérklund
27 Ulf Karlsson
92 Jimmy Friberg
1 Marcus Tingvall
65 Daniel Olsson
13 Alexander Trybjer

Oskarshamns RRC
Kinds MK

Skene MS
Vimmerby MS
Kristianstad FRC
Eksjo FRC
Oskarshamns RRC
Oskarshamn RRC
Kristianstads FRC
Vimmerby MS

Mk Kinda

Tjust MK
Vimmerby MS

MK Kinda
Vimmerby MS
Vimmerby MS
Malilla Mk Bilklubb
Emadalens MK
Skene MS
Oskarshamns RRC
Mk Kinda

Ljungby Mk

MK Kinda
Vimmerby MS

Mk Kinda

Ydre MK
Jonkdpings MK
Vimmerby MS
Kristianstad FRC
Ydre MK

Eksjo FRC

MK Kinda
Vimmerby MS
Ydre MK

Smk Valdemarsvik
Kalmar MK
Oskarshamns RRC

Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Volkswagen
Peugeot
Saab
Saab
Toyota
Saab

Volkswagen
Saab
Volvo

Opel

Volvo

Volvo
Saab

Saab

Saab

Saab

Opel

BMW
Volvo
Volvo

Golf

Saab
Renault
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Saab
Volkswagen
Saab

Saab
Volkswagen

MuoviTech AB
MuoviTech AB

BARUM RACING

Team Pekka Power

BARUM RACING

Hycklinge Bensin & service AB

Hycklinge Bensin & Service AB

TEAM RACEPAGE WWW.RACEPAGE.ORG

J.AT MONTAGE
TEAM OKQ8 monsteras

Tdm Motorsport

REKLAMRACING
Hycklinge Bensin & Service AB

BARUM RACING

tem pekka power

www.semesterracet.se
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RESULTATLISTA Rumskulla Skrotens Héstrace, dag tva 2010-10-03

JUNIOR

A-FINAL
320 Jesper Frode
310 Robin Lundin
306 Felix Andersson
312 Henrik Ritzen
309 Louise Forsblad
307 Richard Klingstedt
B-FINAL
307 Richard Klingstedt
305 Maria Lindqvist
313 Robin Eriksson
316 Josefine Forsblad
318 Robin Svensson
326 Lisa Blomberg
OVRIGA
302 Kenny Hallén
311 Morgan Sunderling
308 Julius Frodhe
317 Adam Andersson
301 Albin Westerberg
323 Martina Strémholm
303 Claes Blomander
314 Henrik Johansson
321 David Tomtelius
319 Hampus Agren
322 Robin Frosthed
304 Filip Lundberg
315 Kim Blomander

FINALER

MK Kinda

Nybro AC

Tjust MK

Smk Valdemarsvik
Jénkdpings MK
Vimmerby MS

Vimmerby MS
Oskarshamns RRC
Vimmerby MS
Joénkdpings MK
MK Ramunder
Ydre MK

MK Kinda
Ydre mk

MK Kinda
Ydre MK
Vimmerby MS
Silverdalens MSK
Eksj6 FRC
MK Kinda
Vimmerby MS
Vimmerby MS
Vimmerby MS
SMK Eksjo
Eksj6 FRC

Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Saab

Saab
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Volvo

Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Volvo

brinkebacksmotorsport.se
Utrike Energiflis

Orrefors Bilverkstad
AC Dackservice AB

AC Dackservice AB

Team Asa-nisses Vebo'trim
Orrefors Bilverkstad

Dekaltrim.nu

Dekaltrim.nu

Hycklinge Bensin & Service AB
Rumskulla Skrot HB
www.semesterracet.se

Omg:|1|2|3|Tot|

14 14 14 42
14 14 10 38
14 10 14 38
10 8 14 32
6 8 14 28
4 14 10 28
4 14 10 28
10 6 6 22
14 14 sv 28
10 4 10 24
8 10 6 24
6 8 8 22
8 4 8 20
8 10 2 20
2 6 10 18
6 2 8 16
0 10 6 16
4 8 4 16
6 6 4 16
4 4 6 14
2 0 8 10
8 0 2 10
10 O 10
4 SV 4 8
2 0 2



